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$220,000

2608 SE 20TH CT # A, HOMESTEAD FL 33035
https://www.bravoregroup.com

SPACIOUS UPDATED 2 BR/ 2 BA CONDO IN WELL MAINTAINED
GATED COMMUNITY, CENTERGATE @ KEYS GATE. YOUR NEW
CONDO FEATURES UPGRADED KITCHEN & BATHROOMS, TILE IN
ALL LIVING AREAS, EAT IN KITCHEN, WALK IN CLOSETS AND
SCREENED TERRACE TO ENJOY YOUR MORNING CUP OF COFFEE.
THE ASSOC FEE IS COVERS ALMOST EVERYTHING: CABLE,
INTERNET, ALARM […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: KEYS GATE CONDO NO
THREE

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1160 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $774 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $403 Date added: Added 21 hours ago

Original List Price: $220,000 DOM: 2

MLS ID: A11719020

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1160 sq ft StoriesTotal: 2

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned, No
Rv/Boats

Security Features: Card Entry, Security Patrol,
Unit Alarm

View: Garden View Entry Location: Foyer

Building Name: CENTER GATE Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Entry Level: 2

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower
Only

Room Bedroom Features: Primary Bath
Shower

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Screened Porch View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior Features: East Of Us1

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Hurricane Shutters, Blinds

Cooling: Electric Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Entrance
Foyer, Pantry, Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Electric Flooring: Tile


